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CAPGEMINI SE

ISIN:  FR0000125338

Overview

2024/05/20 17:35:26
Price

208.10 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.34% (0.70)

FR0000125338
CAP

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

35,645 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

207.70 EUR (200)
208.20 EUR (500)
207.60 EUR
208.60 EUR
207.20 EUR
207.40 EUR
207.919324 EUR
184,234
38,305,809.00
1,883

32

38

12533

225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00

100.00

\JW'"\

50.00

M

M
#‘ﬂw
75.00 vr

F'a
. “ HLM 1 “MMM

Sy

i

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14339616,158756071,160619327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000125338&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc2fed5a1d3b6e980ea83e799e05c9f429c54485dd9f4cd487743b5f4714d40&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=804d9362fbaa8d4aa&time=1716324399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd2e84ad680e3f2ff57a05853f1747386e11a0d1d32a8d0c9a9d60c9a657f046&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e859bee1c2ee8d931&time=1716324399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397ff2156e7ed623635ca41f32997054d773f27a3b2ce7e2e94d71b7582f2dc2&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9845ee338d0241745&time=1716324399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e48424c471c5526c4f138bab5df27cc295c85b43ecef34b2e95f39002a9e084&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4783923351ada88a&time=1716324399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7d0ec23f437694b3ed69b601275d1d026e159c0ebe6d3477ce739ad39017e3a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=83496b92bb512a3d3&time=1716324399&tool=RSC

CAPGEMINI SE

Details

2024/05/20 17:35:26

Price
208.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.34% (0.70)

ISIN FR0000125338
Symbol CAP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,645 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 207.70 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 208.20 EUR (500)
Open 207.60 EUR
High 208.60 EUR
Low 207.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 207.40 EUR
VWAP 207.919324 EUR
Volume (pcs) 184,234
Trading volume 38,305,809.00
Number of trades 1,883
Last size 32
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.58% +30.60% +34.98%
Perf (abs.) +29.50 +48.60  +53.75
Beta 0.92 0.93 1.08
Volatility  20.58 24.04 27.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAPGEMINI SE

207.26 EUR (330,581)
205.08 EUR (335,290)
207.77 EUR (348,298)
186.04 EUR (347,626)

227.40 EUR (2024/03/04)

181.95 EUR (2024/01/10)

227.40 EUR (2024/03/04)

152.25 EUR (2023/05/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 207.80 EUR 0.03 5)
05/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 209.70 EUR 0.00 3
05/20
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 207.80 EUR 0.01 14
05/20
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:30 207.50 EUR 0.00 8
05/20
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 109.35 CHF 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588611

CAPGEMINI SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/07

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

08:00

17:30

09:26

08:26

08:09

21:52

17:35

19:54

21:52

207.50 EUR 0.00

207.75 EUR 0.00

207.90 EUR 0.00

207.20 EUR 0.00

207.30 EUR 0.00

227.25USD 0.11

208.10 EUR 38.31

- 0.00

207.10 EUR 0.00

207.60 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1633828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17062

CAPGEMINI SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CAPGEMINI SE

Place de I'Etoile, 11, rue de Tilsitt - 75017
Paris

Telefon: +33-1-47-54-50-00
Fax: +33-1-47-54-50-25
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aiman Ezzat

Andrea Falleni

Anirban Bose

Anne Lebel

Cyrill Garcia

Fernando
Alvarez

Franck
Greverie

Jean-Philippe
Bol

Jim Bailey
Jérdbme
Siméon
Michael
Schulte

Nive Bhagat

Olivier Sevillia

William Rozé

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Hermelin
Belén del Prado
Lépez-Dériga
Frédéric Oudéa
Hervé Jeannin
Kurt Sievers
Lucia Sinapi-
Thomas

Maria Ferraro
Megan Clarken
Olivier Roussat
Patrick Pouyanné
Pierre Goulaieff
Sian Herbert-Jones

Ulrica Fearn

Xavier Musca

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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